
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N0. 2 DELHI CANTT. (SHIFT-2) 
Class 3 Waiting List of CATEGORY 5 CANDIDATES 

Serial/ 

Reg. No. 
7 

126 

24 SAMIYA MAHIRA 

134 

12 

60 

80 

30 

96 

114 

9 

23 

105 

64 

22 

62 

58 

91 

14 

29 

16 

123 

40 

119 

71 

127 

52 

Name of Child 

53 

PRIYA KUMARI 

122 

Aadarsh Kumar 

GARV 

LAVANYA RAWAT 

|TANISHK KHUTEL 

AMAYRA DIWAKAR 

NAITIK THALEDI 

MANVI 

Naishe 

RUDRANSH 

KRISTY 

DIKSHA 

Anshika Pandey 

|GAURANSH 

PUNIT KUMAR 

SARANSH RAWAT 

ARYAN 

MINAKSHI KUMARI 

48 SHIVANSH DUBEY 

MAMTA KUMARI 

DAKSH SHARMA 

MANAV 

Sohani Kumar 

AYUSH 

Hardik Ghoghalia 

|KAVYA 

Karen Vkram Singh 

Paridhi verma 

Rounak 

Divyanshu Jha 

CATEGORY-5 

Father name 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

MD. NUMAN AHMED 

Shashi Ranjan 

RAHUL KUMAR 

RANJEET SINGH RAWAT 

MANISH 

MANISH KUMAR 

NARESH CHANDRA 

VINOD KUMAR 

|Jitender Kumar 

SUNIL KUMAR 

RAHUL BANIYA 

BALAM SINGH 

Dharmendra Kumar 

HARI OM 

RAMANAD BHAMBHU 

BHUPENDER SINGH 

VIJAY KUMAR 

RAM PRAVESH SINGH 

KAILASH KAMAT 

DIGAMBER SHARMA 

AKASH 

|Ajit Kumar Paswan 

ARJUN 

NAVEEN KUMAR DUBEY 

Raju 

MOHAN LAL 

Vikram Singh 

|Ashish kumar 

|Satpal 
Rohit Kumar Jha 
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LOTTERY 

NO 

WL-32 

WL-33 

WL-34 

WL-35 

WL-36 

WL-37 

WL-38 

WL-39 

WL-40 

WL-41 

WL-42 

WL-43 

WL-44 

WL-45 

WL-46 

WL-47 

WL-48 

WL-49 

WL-50 

WL-51 

WL-52 

WL-53 

WL-54 

WL-55 

WL-56 

WL-57 

WL-58 

WL-59 

WL-60 

WL-61 

WL-62 



61 

38 

36 

68 

92 

17 

4 

118 

44 

43 

67 

117 

31 

41 

28 

26 

112 

73 

18 

75 

93 

132 

97 

89 

57 

15 

129 

63 

85 

106 

49 

1 

34 

19 

94 

100 

NAKSH 

AVANI 

SAKSHIl MITTAL 

RAUSHANI KUMARI 

RAUNAK 

RIYA YADUVANSI 

RIYA KUMARI 

Erieen Kaur 

VANDANA KUMARI 

SAKSHI 

|ARYAN BABU 

Siddhi Tyagi 

SHIVAAY MALHOTRA 

MANNAT SINGH VERMA 

RAGHAV 

TARUSH 

Siddhi pandit 

KAVYANSHI 

|AVNISH KUMAR 

DIVYA 

SHIVLY RAGHAV 

|KRITIKA KUMARI 

RISHAV 

PULKIT SINGH 

PRIYANSHI 

|KHUSHI KUMARI 

Vansh Sharma 

NAKUL SAHU 

NISHA 

|Nitesh 

Mohit singh karki 

JIGYASHA SINGH 

PRAARABHYA PRATAP 
SINGH 
KHWAISH 

|KUSAL 

|Aditya Gupta 

RAM BHAVAN 

MUKESH BHATT 

RAJESH MITTAL 

|SANJIV KUMAR 

HARI SHANKAR YADAV 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SATYAPRAKASH KUMAR 

|Harprit Singh 

Rakesh Kumar Ray 

SONU 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

Tarun Kumar Tyagi 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

DALIP KUMAR VERMA 

RUCHI KAPOOR 

GAJENDER SINGH 

Vijay Kumar pandit 

SURENDER SINGH 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

|AMIT KUMAR 

|AJIT SINGH RAGHAV 

ASHOK KUMAR BHARTI 

NITIN 

|SANTOSH KUMAR 

JIYA LAL 

SUNNY 

Virender 

PAWAN KUMAR SAHU 

MUKESH 

Surendra Singh 

Narendra singh karki 

SARVJEET KUMAR SINGH 

KRISHN KUMAR SINGH 

SAHIL 

MUKESH KUMAR 

|Jagdeesh Gupta 
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WL-63 

WL-64 

WL-65 

WL-66 

WL-67 

WL-68 

WL-69 

WL-70 

WL-71 

WL-72 

WL-73 

WL-74 

WL-75 

WL-76 

WL-77 

WL-78 

WL-79 

WL-80 

WL-81 

WL-82 

WL-83 

WL-84 

WL-85 

WL-86 

WL-87 

WL-88 

WL-89 

WL-90 

WL-91 

WL-92 

WL-93 

WL-94 

WL-95 

WL-96 

WL-97 

WL-98 



33 

108 

90 

6 

5 

5 

110 

10 

54 

78 

87 

56 

79 

101 

103 

99 

76 

77 

65 

109 

111 

13 

59 

116 

120 

133 

95 

82 

86 

124 

21 

121 

104 

107 

SHESHANT ARYA 

8 

Mohd. Hamdan Hasan 

NAVYA YADAV 

TUHAR SEN 

DAKSH 

Tanvi 

Mayank 

MANAV 

Laxmi 

|KANAK 

|KARTIK 

JADITY JHA 

|SHIVANSH 

|Aditya Kumar 

Vaibhav Gupta 

Avni 

|KOMAL JHA 

|AADITYA GUPTA 

CHRISTINA 

Charvi Rajoria 

Vinika Somade 

HITIKA SHARMA 

|AAISHA KUMARI 

Ayush 

Khushal Singh Kadam 

PRINCE DHEGYA 

|MANPREET 

DARSHIL 

ARNAV 

|Anika Singh 

83 JOSHIKA 

|ATHARVA 

Navya Nandni 

|Aditi 

Harsh Prajapati 

ADITI TOMAR 

DILIP KUMAR 

Mohd. Muni Hasan 

|MUNNA SINGH 

SUBHANKAR SEN 

KAILASH KUMAR 

Rajiv sharma 

|Surendra Singh 

|MAHENDER KUMAR 

|Deepak kumar 

|UMESH KUMAR SINGH 

JOGENDRA 

DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA 

|ANKUR 

|Mukesh Kumar 

Manish Kumar Gupta 

Ramesh Yadav 

RAJ KUMAR JHA 

DURGESH GUPTA 

LAHRIESTSANGA 

Monu Rajoria 

Vivek Somade 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

PRAHLAD KUMAR SINGH 

Sanjay Kumar 

Harish Kumar 

|ANIL KUMAR DHINGYA 

VINOD KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 

DURGESH 

Rupak Kumar 

SANJAY KUMAR 

Surendra Kumar 

SATPAL 

Raj kumar Pandey 

Sonu Prajapati 
DEEPAK KUMAR TOMAR 

>>> >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
V 

>>> 
V 

>>>> 
>>> 
V 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

WL-99 

WL-100 

WL-101 

WL-102 

WL-103 

WL-104 

WL-105 

WL-106 

WL-107 

WL-108 

WL-109 

WL-110 

WL-111 

WL-112 

WL-113 

WL-114 

WL-115 

WL-116 

WL-117 

WL-118 

WL-119 

WL-120 

WL-121 

WL-122 

WL-123 

WL-124 

WL-125 

WL-126 

WL-127 

WL-128 

WL-129 

WL-130 

WL-131 

WL-132 

WL-133 

WL-134 



11 

69 

27 

66 

102 

46 

131 

2 

47 

35 

39 

50 

70 

125 

37 

72 

74 

115 

3 

88 

32 

130 

25 

55 

45 

20 

42 

84 

128 

113 

98 

OM PANDEY 

PRACHI 

RASHIKA SHARMA 

DEVANSHI THAKUR 

Vansh Yadav 

HARGUN UJAINWAL 

AKANKSHA KUMARI 

AARADHYA 

ANKUSH KUMAR 

PRIYANSHU KUMAR 

|ANGAD KUMAR 

|Arnav singh 

HIMANSHU 

Pavni Malik 

RISHABH 

JAKLIN GAHLAWAT 

RISHU RAJ 

| Sabhyata Singh 
NAVYA 

RONIT 

|YUTIKA GUPTA 

DIVYAM KHURAMA 

TUSHAR TAYAL 

|LOVE DEEP VALECHA 

ARYAN 

|ALOK KUMAR SAH 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

|DEEPTI BHANDARI 

Vikrani Singh 

Vandana 

Aryan Raj 

Admi ssion c 

MANISH PANDEY 

AMAN KUMAR 

MUNNA KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

|Manoj Kumar 

SAGAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

ANUBHAV SINGH 

RAMAN KUMAR YADAV 

DHARAMVIR 

|Satyendra kumar singh 

|ARUN KUMAR 

Rajeev Malik 

RAVI 

|JOGINDER 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

Man Mohan 

RAJEEV PRATAP SINGH 

|ASHISH 

CHANDAN GUPTA 

PUNEET KHURANA 

NARESH KUMAR 

LOVE KUMAR 

PARMANAND 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RAUSHAN KUMAR 
|CHAUDHARL 
PURAN SINGH 

Sona Kumar 

Lakhan Singh 

Nitin Kumar 
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WL-135 

WL-136 

WL-137 

WL-138 

WL-139 
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WL-141 

WL-142 

WL-143 

WL-144 

WL-145 

WL-146 

WL-147 

WL-148 

WL-149 

WL-150 

WL-151 

WL-152 

WL-153 

WL-154 

WL-155 

WL-156 
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PRINCIPAL 
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